
Coaches:

Valerie Boscia Roy C Ketcham/ Wappingers JHS
(G) 7/8TH Lacrosse (Wappingers CSD)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 16, 2024 Tue Regular Season @ Carmel 5:00
PM

6:30
PM

GFMS
Lacrosse
Field

Departure Point: bus pickup
at VW and WJ then to GFMS
Departure Time: 3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00 PM

L

Apr 24, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ Putnam
Valley

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Putnam
Valley HS

Departure Point: Pick up
both VW and WJHS then go
to Put Valley
Departure Time: 3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00 PM

L

Apr 29, 2024 Mon Regular Season Arlington 4:00
PM

6:00
PM

RCK Turf
Field /
Track

Departure Point: Shuttle for
VW and WJ to RCK
Departure Time: 2:30 PM

L

May 2, 2024 Thu Regular Season
(Unionvale MS) @ Arlington 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

Arlington
HS

Departure Point: bus pickup
at VW and WJ
Departure Time: 3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00 PM

L

May 3, 2024 Fri Regular Season John Jay
Cross River

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Roy C.
Ketcham
HS

Departure Point: Shuttle for
VW and WJ to RCK
Departure Time: 3:30 PM

L

May 6, 2024 Mon Regular Season Pawling 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Roy C.
Ketcham
HS

Departure Point: Shuttle for
VW and WJ to RCK
Departure Time: 3:30 PM

L

May 9, 2024 Thu Regular Season Mahopac 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Roy C.
Ketcham
HS

Departure Point: Shuttle for
VW and WJ to RCK
Departure Time: 3:30 PM

L

May 13, 2024 Mon Regular Season @ Brewster 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Brewster
HS

Departure Point: Pick up
both VW and WJHS then go
to Brewster
Departure Time: 3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00 PM

L

May 22, 2024 Wed Regular Season @ North
Salem

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

North
Salem HS

Departure Point: Pick up
both VW and WJHS then go
to North Salem
Departure Time: 3:30 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:00 PM

L

POSTPONED
May 24, 2024 Fri Regular Season Haldane 4:30

PM
6:00
PM

RCK Turf
Field /
Track

Departure Point: Shuttle for
VW and WJ to RCK
Departure Time: 3:30 PM

L

May 31, 2024 Fri Regular Season Carmel 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

RCK Turf
Field /
Track

Departure Point: Shuttle for
VW and WJ to RCK
Departure Time: 3:30 PM

L
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